

## **Anthracite Combat Club Key Fob Agreement**

Below are the rules and regulations that I will follow upon receiving my keyless entry key fob for Anthracite Combat Club, Inc.

- 1. I understand \$10 deposit is due when I am given a key fob. The deposit will be refunded in full when I return the key fob intact.
- 2. I understand this key fob is my name only and under NO circumstance will allow anyone else to use it or allow anyone else to enter with me.
- 3. I will be respectful of the rights this key fob gives me to enter the building.
- 4. I agree to being video and audio taped during all of my visits for safety and security reasons.
- 5. I understand that if I lose this key fob I will contact Anthracite Combat Club ASAP to have the key fob disabled and I will be charged a \$10.00 replacement fee.
- 6. I understand that in the case I fail to follow any of these rules my Anthracite Combat Club membership can be terminated and my key fob disabled.
- 7. I agree that if my payment are more than 10 days past due my key fob will be disabled.

I have read and understand the above rules and regulations and I promise to abide by them at all times. I also understand that by not following the above stated rules I could jeopardize my membership.

Signature	 Date			
Print name	 		_	
STAFF USE				
Key Fob Number				
Deposit Received	 cash check	Staff Initials		
RETURN Date fob returned	 Date deposit	returned	Staff Initials	